

Agency Sarwan & Sharif Cast P.V.T.L

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mendha Road Meer Ras Chaudhri to Subhiksha
Shumayen Vadav House

M.M.H.S.Y (M.D.B)

EE R.M.D. Mask Husangy Chaudhri **DIVISION**

AE Madam Pua **SUB-DIVISION**

110745171

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Bench mark Piling —					
2 No wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 4493.87 / each P-1					8988.74
(2) Reference Piling —					
4 No wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 2077.81 / each P-1					8311.24
(3) clearing & grubbing					
road land —					
0.81 Hect wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 75573.34 / Ha — P-1					61214.20
(4) cutting of trees —					
do —					
8 No. wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 357.26 / each P-1					2858.08
(5) Removal of Poles —					
9 No wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 252.07 / each P-1					2269.23
(6) Box cutting —					
26.25 m ³ wide TMB P-4					
@ Rs 103.96 / m ³ — P-1					2729.25

Continuation

161569.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of embankment					
for 100 m lead					
15.75 m ³ , wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 63.01/m ³ - RA					992.400
8) Const. of embankment					
for 100 m lead					
854.43 m ³ , wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ - RA					223083.00
9) Const. of embankment					
for 100 m lead					
1044.31 m ³ , wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ - RA					185511.20
(10) Const. of C.S.B					
775.17 m ³ , wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 2729.82/m ³ - RA					2116075.00
(11) Const. of subgrade &					
eastern shoulder					
2555.83 m ³ , wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ - RA					676349.00

Continuation

3363579.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing WBM cur TB -					
do					
332.77 m ² , wide TMB P-7					
@ R. 3993.57/m ² - RA					1328940.00
(13) Primer Coat -					
3251.25 m ² wide TMB P-9					
@ R. 58.81/m ² - RA					191120.60
					189580.00
(14) Thick Coat -					
3251.25 m ² wide TMB P-9					
@ R. 20.13/m ² - RA					65448.20
(15) Mix Seal Surface -					
do					
3251.25 m ² wide TMB P-9					
@ R. 254.76/m ² - RA					828939.20
(16) PCC Pavement m 20 -					
do					
189.38 m ² wide TMB P-10					
@ R. 7204.29/m ² - RA					1364348.00
(17) Hard Shouldering -					
155.00 m ² wide TMB P-11					
@ R. 518.94/m ² - RA					80327.20

Continuation

7221161.20
7221161.20
7222787

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) 12 m Stone —					
3 NO wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 2702.35 / each Rs					8107.00
(19) 200 m Stone —					
4 NO. wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 774.15 / each Rs					3097.00
(20) Boundary & Fixing work of masonry Project —					
4 NO. wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 11361.12 / each Rs					45444.00
(21) Printing new letter —					
132 cm, wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 0.75 / cm — Rs					99.00
(22) Boundary Pillars —					
28 NO wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 737.22 / each Rs					20642.00
(23) Premium DIT Carpet —					
13.50 m ² , wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 254.96 / m ² — Rs					3442.00
(24) Road Marking Paint —					
13.50 m ² , wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 886.46 / m ² — Rs					11967.00

Continuation

7315585
B 7313959.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 600 mm square					
Triangle					
4 NO side TMS P-12					
@ Rs 4134.72 / each RA					16537.28
26) 600 mm circular					
4 NO side TMS P-12					
@ Rs 9557.95 / each RA					22232.00
27) 600 mm x 450 mm					
2 NO side TMS P-12					
@ Rs 5412.22 / each RA					10824.44
(28) Road Marking on					
B-7 Portion					
1700 m ² side TMS P-12					
@ Rs 886.46 / m ² RA					150698.00
(29) Road Marking on					
PCC Portion					
6200 m ² side TMS P-12					
@ Rs 1005.35 / m ² RA					62332.00
(30) Planting of trees					
85 NO side TMS P-12					
@ Rs 1288.76 / NO RA					109545.00

Continuation

7686127.00
7687753.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) 300 mm dia irrigation pipe 20.00 m wide TMB P-8 @ Rs 1033.71/m — Rs 20674.20					
(32) 914 m excavation for foundation 46.98 m ³ wide TMB P-3 @ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs 18727.20					
(33) PCC mix of landing course in foundation 8.55 m ³ wide TMB P-3 @ Rs 6251.18/m ³ — Rs 53448.20					
(34) PCC mix of 1/3 to 45.51 m ³ wide TMB P-4 @ Rs 7192.58/m ³ — Rs 327333.20					
(35) R.C.C. pipe for column 22.50 m wide TMB P-9 @ Rs 3263.85/m — Rs 73437.20					
(36) Painting on Parapet 37.44 m ² wide TMB P-13 @ Rs 137.83/m ² — Rs 5160.20					

Continuation

8186532.20
8184906.20

Continuation